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TEAM NAME EMAIL 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 T
m_ MATT SAUNDERS matthew.saunders@goelectrical.com| 3 6 Bl 5 6 Bl 7 128
IlLS TERRY FARHAM 127
TIG I PAUL CORBETT 126
[l. SONYA PERRY sonya.perry@learsmith.com.au 14 6 7 6 2 6 6 6 6 126
DANIEL STOJCEVSKI daniel@leckyshv.com.au J 4 7 3 7 7 6 5 6 3 7 125
DARREN HECTOR darren.hector@mmem.com.au J 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 125
9.\ JOEL PURCELL joel.purcell@mmem.com.au Il 3 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 125
Ctrl+C & Ctrl+V mitchell.sessions@cetnaj.com.au J 3 7 6 7 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 125
LUKE SWETNAM Luke.Swetnam@Ih.com.au J 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 2 6 125
WILL BLACK will.black@mmem.com.au J 5 7 5 5 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 125
JAMES BUCKLEY james.buckley@cetnaj.com.au J 3 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 124
JOEL SUPER REP joel@alstra.com.au . 4 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 124
o4 VaWll SHANE BAKEWELL shane.bakewelll@mmem.com.au J 5 7 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 124
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SHANNON FARHAM

Shannon.Farham@goelectrical.com.a

124

ANTHONY BOYCE

anthony.boyce@learsmith.com.au

DANIELLE BARNES

danielle.barnes@mmem.com.au

123

123

MARK PLEDGER

mark.pledger@mmem.com.au

123

RICK MEEHAN

Ricky.Meehan@learsmith.com.au

ANTHONY SALVEMINI

123

GARRY PENHALL

gpenhall@cnw.com.au

122

122

GLEN HODGES

glenh@alstra.com.au

LIAM DAVINO

Liam.Davino@goelectrical.com.au

NATHAN BURNS

nburns@cnw.com.au

7 7
14 | 10
6 5

122

122

1

122

PAUL ARNOLD

121

gelark@cnw.com.au

GARY HADLAND gary.hadland@lh.com.au
JOE ROSS joe.ross@mmem.com.au
STEVE JONES steve jones@learsmith.com.au

NOEL McCAULEY

noel.mccauley@lh.com.au

TRENT BOYD

trent@gcm.com.au

121

121

121

121

121

121

DANNY KELLY

DannyK@gcm.com.au

ANDREW DIGBY

Andrew.Digby@lh.com.au

GRANT HETHERINGTON

Grant.Hetherington @goelectrical.co

PHIL HANSEN

phil.hansen@lh.com.au

120

0

120

120

120

JOHN BOZINOVSKI

john.bozinovski@mmem.com.au

120

PAUL MCGOWAN

paul@alstra.com.au

120

STEPHEN GRUMLEY

CAMERON MASSEY

120

119

119

7 7
6 6
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7 7
7 7

119

Rohan.Purves@cetnaj.com.au

119

119

ryan.guihot@cetnaj.com.au

119
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A\l TONY SMALL tony@gcm.com.au 2 6 5 5 7 119
admin@ezlec.com.au 2 6 7 5 7 118

-".S CHRISTOPHER RYAN chris104pearce@yahoo.com.au 2 6 6 5 7 118
DAVID MCBRIDE n 7 6 6 7 118
ROB CUTLER 3 6 6 6 5 118
PAT ANDERSON 3 6 7 118
THE JUDGE 3 6 5 4 7 118
LUKE TRANTER 2 5 6 5 6 118
ADAM JONES 2 5 BN 6 6 117
ARTERY BILLSON 3 5 bl 5 117
CRAIG WAANDERS n 6 6 6 5 117
GREG TWOMEY 2 7 5 5 117
JOANNE PLATTS Joanne.Platts@cetnaj.com.au 3 6 5 7 117
JOSH CARR jcarr@cnw.com.au 2 5 6 3 7 117
MICK GOODWIN michael.goodwin@mmem.com.au 6 5 5 6 117
DOMINIC NUNAN dom@alstra.com.au 3 7 5 6 6 116
TRUDY BELCHER Trudy.Belcher@lh.com.au 5 5 6 6 115
CAMERON TUCK tucky cam95@hotmail.com 3 6 7 4 5 115
3 7 6 5 115

JARROD McINTOSH 3 6 5 6 7 115
KAITLIN LOGAN 3 6 5 6 7 115
LINA NACLERIO n 6 7 5 6 115
BOBBY STEELCHUCK 3 6 5 5 7 115
TONY PALMER 3 6 6 6 7 115
PACKMAN 3 6 6 5 4 114
AVERAGE WELLS n 5 5 n 7 114
MITCH BRAY 3 6 114
CHRIS SOMERVILLE 3 6 5 5 5 114
GREG McCULLOCH gregm@gcm.com.au 2 6 5 4 6 114
ADAM GUEST adam.guest@learsmith.com.au 2 6 5 6 5 114
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@ H“- NEIL WILSON

L G RAYLENE SMITH

Nathan.Williamson@goelectrical.com 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 2 6 114

4 4 7 5 5 5 2 7 3 6 3 6 6 113

iJi =Y \| CAMERON RUSSELL Cameron.Russell@mmem.com.au 5 7 7 6 6 4 6 5 6 2 7 n 6 5 113
craigcapp@rovert.com.au 6 4 7 6 5 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 6 113

craig.shultz@mmem.com.au 3 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 n 7 6 113

' PAUL FIELD Paul.Field@learsmith.com.au 6 4 6 4 5 5 7 0 7 3 6 5 113
i)l =) V| JOSEPH ATKINS Joseph.Atkins@cetnaj.com.au 7 6 5 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 6 5 113
1))\ | GERALD BAGATELLA bagatellag69@gmail.com 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 2 4 3 7 113
jLI=) V| LUKE MELVILLE luke.melville@mmem.com.au 5 6 7 7 5 6 5 6 6 7 3 7 3 6 7 113
Il J[:7: W RAFFAEL DAMIANO Raffael.Damiano@goelectrical.com.ay 5 4 7 7 6 5 6 6 7 5 3 7 3 6 7 113
{0 -l TODD HADAWAY todd.hadaway@davisandspence.com. 5 6 6 6 6 3 4 6 7 3.7 6 113
2\l TOM PALMER tom.palmer@mmem.com.au J I 6 7 4 5 5 7 3.7 3 6 6 113
2V ADAM ZAMMIT Adam.Zammit@ijrt.com.au J 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 0 7 n 7 6 113
na THE AVERAGE . 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 6 6 113
i1]1:7:V| AARON DEARING aaron.dearing@mmem.com.au J EEEG 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 2 7 2 6 112
(4| ]| COLIN O'BRIEN colinobrien@rovert.com.au 5 6 7 7 5 6 3 6 5 7 3 7 3 6 5 112
TIG I| DARYL COVENY daryl.coveny@mmem.com.au 4 5 5 7 7 6 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 5 112
L4\ || DUSTY BARNES D Barnes@goelectricalcom.af il 4 6 7 4 4 6 4 6 6 1 5 n 7 6 112
=)\ | GRANT MEAD . 3 6 7 7 6 6 4 6 6 6 3 7 2 6 5 112
L4 [ I MARK SMITH J n 12 7 7 5 6 2 5 6 6 3 7 3 6 5 112
TROYBORROW . 4 6 6 7 6 5 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 6 6 112
TBA BRIDGETTE BECVAROV! bridgette.becvarovski@madisonexpre J 4 7 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 1 7 111
i1)l:/-%| DONNA BURTON donna.burton@mmem.com.au J 6 7 7 6 5 5 6 n 7 111
[\ Bl ANGUS HIGGINS Angus.Higgins@learsmith.com.au J B 7 6 5 5 2 6 6 3 7 111
@ =) Ml JACKSON TWINING Jackson.Twining@cetnaj.com.au . 4 6 7 5 5 2 5 6 7 3 7 11
MATTHEWPORTER matthew.porter@mmem.com.au [ 5 5 7 7 4 5 4 5 6 1 111
{0 3l TROY McLACHLAN troy.mclachlan@lh.com.au . 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 0 7 111
i 1=Y- | MYLES LEMESSURIER ~ |Myles.Lemessurier@mmem.com.oMll 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 2 6 111
Buster.Dent99@outlook.com 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 111

raylene@leckyshv.com.au 4 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 3 6 3 6 5 111




e Ml ZACH CULL zach.cull@cetnaj.com.au J 6 IS 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 7 6 5 11

9 E. MICK ROBINSON . n 7 5 4 5 5 6 2 7 6 5 110
CO' WILLIAM SANDERS william.sanders@cetnaj.com.au J 6 7 5 5 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 110
{0 >3l COLIN MAYMAN Colin.Mayman@cetnaj.com.au J 7 7 6 5 6 5 7 3 6 6 5 109

@ 1)) | CRAIG RICHARDS craigrichards@rovert.com.au 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 7 n 7 5 5 109
E. GRAEME REYNOLDS graeme.reynolds@mmem.com.au 5 7 6 5 6 6 5 n 7 3 6 6 5 109
2\ Il JENN STEVENS jenndust13@gmail.com J 6 BVE 6 4 6 5 5 6 1 6 6 5 109
1= W MARK HITMAN HARDING|mark.harding@cetnaj.com.au J 6 N 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 n 4 109
MATTHEW BROOKES Matthew.Brookes@cetnaj.com.au . 5 7 4 6 6 6 6 7 3 6 7 6 109

I“WAl TOM HIGGINS tom.higgins@mmem.com.au J 5 6 MuLN 5 5 4 7 6 3 5 6 109
()| 1| ANDREW COWAN andrew.cowan@cetnaj.com.au J 5 6 BEM 3 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 108
E. ANDREW STEWART andrew.stewart@cetnaj.com.au J 7 7 5 6 5 5 6 2 7 5 6 108
"_S JESSICA RANDALL tucky cam95@hotmail.com J 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 7 4 7 108
[+:\) Bl GREG WEST reg.west@mmem.com.au . 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 3 6 6 6 108

E” BRADLEY OSTLER Bradley.Ostler@learsmith.com.au J 6 7 5 4 6 5 6 3 7 5 6 108

1) (¢} [STEVE HODSON Steve.hodson@mmem.com.au 7 6 4 6 5 5 7 3 4 6 6 108

B# 0 |STEVE MILLS steveanddebbie1@bigpond.com 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 2 6 7 6 107

E DAVID RAKE david.rake@mmem.com.au 6 7 7 4 5 7 6 7 3 6 7 5 106
@IWAI TODD HUGHES todd.hughes@lh.com.au J 7 7 6 5 6 4 5 7 5 106
@ 1)[=-\| DARREN KEMP Darren.Kemp@learsmith.com.au 6 7 5 6 6 4 5 7 n 7 4 6 106
KNI AMARK WELLHAM 6 4 5 6 5 6 7 2 6 5 6 106
EIJ AT © -
SHA VICKI GEORGIADIS J 6 6 6 6 4 5 7 7 3 7 105
E. FRITH CHRISTIANSEN frith.christiansen@lh.com.au 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 7 3 4 6 104

4 | | DANIEL ALEXANDER dalexander@cnw.com.au 6 7 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 104

Lol JENNY JOHNS Jenny.Johns@cetnaj.com.au 7 7 7 4 7 6 6 7 1 5 6 6 104
E. JOHN GAVIN john.gavin@lh.com.au 6 7 5 3 6 5 6 7 3 6 6 6 103
)=V LEIGH KENNY Leigh.Kenny@learsmith.com.au 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 6 6 103
T TIAAN SMITH Tiaan.Smith@mmem.com.au 5 7 5 6 6 6 n 6 7 103

EA AMAN FULLAGAR adam.fullagar@cetnaj.com.au 7 7 5 5 7 6 7 3 5 5 5 102




C.: D LIL'SNIPPITS Jay.Rowarth@cetnaj.com.au 6 5 4 102
C.: iLI=) W[ JOHN LESS 50% 6 4 3 102
.“H‘HH I\l ADAM GOLDMAN agoldman@cnw.com.au 4 6 5 101
€ YA\ GLENN BUTTERWORTH |glenn.butterworth@lh.com.au 4 5 2 101
. i) (¢} |TRISTAN ALLEN store@leckyshv.com.au 2 5 1 101
@ ¢H TYRON PAUL tylon@bigpond.com 7 5 2 101
C.: ItH SALLY GRAY sally.gray@mmem.com.au 4 5 6 101
. 4} | H|SHANE SPONG Shane.Spong@goelectrical.com.au 4 6 3 101
9 BR% STACY MORDAUNT 101
@ L)\ | I} CHAD WILSON 101
BRAD SMITH 100

NICOLE CATLIN 100

STEVE UNICOMB 100

ERIN J. LIVET 98

CLIVE POWELL clive.powell0511@gmail.com 98

TIG | BRYCE JONES Bryce@lnc.net.au 97

ood TP rr——— :
TBA JESSICA TURNER Jessica.Turner@madisontech.com.au 95

na HOME TEAMS weekly home teams score 94

[=7:\) Bl MELISSA WHITE Melissa.White@learsmith.com.au 93

HH|| DANNA OWERS danna.owers@mmem.com.au 90

1) (¢} [KAYLENE FAHEY kaylene.fahey@gmail.com J 1 3 2 90

1) (€} INEIL ELFORD . 3 90

JAY JANJUA jauhar.janjua@hellermanntyton.com.. J 5 6 88

MICHELLE STOKES 3 3 83

ZAC SWAN zswan@cnw.com.au 4 4 2 3 5 83

CRAIG FAULDER 2 3 5 2 n 3 78

AWAY TEAMS 5 2 1 2 5 2 66

WHITEY -2 pts did you forget your tips...? 6 2 3 0o 4 3 62




SHAUN MCcELLIGOTT shaun@hotmailman.com.au 2 3 4 0 5 2 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 5 1 48

T lovdng meemory of Roo & Sk Jovce




SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES:

LEGEND:

RULES:

d ddIRIEIK

For all rules and FAQs for the 2022 RJAN Footy Tipping Comp please view

our website - www.rjan.com.au
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